Operates from 1st July to 26th August 2023

M 5 Stokesley - Northallerton
Thirsk - Coxwold - Helmsley

Saturdays
Service M54+ Notes
Bus operator Arrb@
Q
Stokesley High Street & 08:34
Swainby, Blacksmith’'s Arms 08:44 &
Ingleby C Q 08:4 2
gleby Cross Q 49Q)

Brompton Green ) 08:
Northallerton, Buck Inn s@'b 0806
Northallerton, Buck Inn . K.;\Q)Q 09 AB
Northallerton, Railway on * 09:13
Busby Stoop Roundaout S 0027
Carlton Miniott, D Gun N\ 09:28
Thirsk, Railway Stafion ,5\ 09:30
Thirsk Mar ace & 09:34
Thirsk Market Place & 09:39
Coxwol@arage QQ’ 09:55
Byla bbey 09:58

eforth Malné:leet 10:04

sley Market Place 10:17 C,D,E

M

Service “\; M5 Notes
Bus operator Arriva
Helmsley Market Place 16: b‘F,G,H,L
Ampleforth, East End 1@%4
Byland Abbey '%
Coxwold Garage s 16 53
Thirsk Market Place 17:09 @
Thirsk Market Place @Q 17: 12@‘9
Thirsk, Railway Station ) 17
Carlton Miniott, Dog & Gun o 18
Busby Stoop Roundabout & < 19
Northallerton, Rallways\ on *\ 17:33
Northallerton, Buc é 17:37 J,K
Northallerton, B nn N 17:42
Brompton Gretg, 'D'A 17:49
Ingleby CrOﬁ ,é\ 17:59
Swainby, B(Sz smith’s Arms 18:04
Stokes|afHigh Streef(g/ 18:14
> S

rated by ?a

73 from Ie arr.08:50
B 80 fro kesley arr. 08:04
C M4 to Sutton Bank dep. 10:22
D 128 from Scarborough arr.10:11
E M4 to Rievaulx, Guisborough & Danby dep. 11:07
F M4 from Danby, Guisborough & Rievaulx arr. 15:47
G 128 from Scarborough arr. 16:11
H M4 from Sutton Bank arr. 16:22
J 80 to Stokesley dep. 18:10
K 73 to Bedale dep. 18:35
L 128 to Scarborough dep 10:25
M Departs as M3 to Pickering & Danby
N Arrives as M3 from Danby & Pickering



